MUNICIPALIDAD DE OJOS DE AGUA
COMAYAGUA

Matricula de Motosierras de Septiembre 2019
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Tel. 2717-7812 E-Mail: ojosdeagua0312(@gmail.com
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NUM

NOMBRE

RESIDENCIA

MARCA

MODELO

SERIE

TOMO

FOLIO

ACTA

FECHA

TIPO

01

Jose Raul Ulloa Ulloa

Barrio Abajo, CDA STHIL

MS-382

368-085-229

319

23

08 10 2019

Personal

DARES
JEFE DE UNIDAD MUNICIPAL AMBIENTAL




